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City
Wabash

Marion

Bluffton

Wabash

Marion

Marion

Alexandria

Kokomo

Fairmount

Amboy

Marion

Hartford City

Wabash 765-919-6880

Anderson

Marion

Fowlerton

Marion

Hartford City

Marion

Van Buren

Jonesboro

Warren

Stan Tenbusch Excavating Inc.

Kyrios Contracting

Flynnco Construction

765-284-8000

765-393-5498

765-674-2862John's Repair Service

Junior's Land & Sewer

Meeks Plumbing & Septic Service

Sewards Excavating

Phone
260-571-4473

765-618-7991, 765-603-8141

260-227-6005

260-571-3444

765-664-1546
765-664-2536

765-208-1515

765-730-7101

Lucas Love

765-480-3913
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Grant County Registered Installer List
Company Contact

Herschberger Excavating

Chuck's Sewer & Drain

EarthWorks

Keith Prosser

Andy McElhaney, Bryan Mullenix 

765-661-9670

260-519-2624

765-948-4040

765-661-5040

765-499-0924

765-664-4328

765-934-3823

Israel Whitenack

Doug Meeks

Joe Seward

Stan Tenbusch

Steven Fisher

Cody Jacks

Jared Taylor

Jim Flyn

Wilbur Herschberger

Adam Trexler

Andy Rickner

Charles Fear

765-204-3787

Steven Fisher Excavating

Summers of Marion

Taylor & Sons

Trexlers Solutions

Whitenack Construction & Service

Andy Bolinger

Kevin Brainard

Affordable Septic & Sewer Repair

Bamm Excavating

Bolinger Contracting
Brainard Excavating & Snow Removal

Brights Sewer & Septic Trevis Bright

Chuck & Brandy Poling

Rick Wood

MadCo Excavating Ivan Cole, Chase Dugan

Fisher Septics & Excavating Zach Fisher, Jerry Fisher


